Size

8x8

8x12
8x 16
10x12
10 x 16
10x 20
12 x 12
12x 16
12 x 20
16 x 16
16 x 20
20x 20

Size
8x12
8 x 16
10x12
10x 16
10x 20
12x12
12x 16
12 x 20
16 x 16
16 x 20
20x 20

NOTE:

STORAGE BUILDING PACKAGES

Basic
Package
Pine Siding
$842.95
$1,066.78
$1,305.98
$1,293.49
$1,546.74
$1,826.66
$1,392.21
$1,664.08
$1,907.32
$1,945.11
$2,377.30
$2,817.17

Front Porch
Package
Pine Siding
$2,422.05
$2,789.23
$2,658.08
$3,006.98
$3,320.74
$2,923.44
$3,284.71
$3,624.97
$3,880.12
$4,213.09
$4,827.68

Basic
Package
Vinyl Siding
$1,836.50
$2,148.12
$2,537.14
$2,380.36
$2,724.41
$3,082.73
$2,600.59
$2,971.33
$3,257.99
$3,389.33
$3,886.65
$4,345.32

Front Porch
Package
Vinyl Siding
$2,791.11
$3,229.17
$3,103.64
$3,461.46
$3,827.40
$3,386.93
$3,710.45
$4,089.63
$4,338.66
$4,752.50
$5,393.57

Premium Basic

Package Package
Pine Siding Treated T111
$1,488.21 $1,278.54
$1,744.32 $1,549.84
$2,025.52 $1,842.70
$1,942.82 $1,773.04
$2,231.11 $2,127.05
$2,502.11 $2,427.57
$2,144.84 $2,007.01
$2,459.08 $2,405.93
$2,722.00 $2,724.52
$2,854.53 $2,816.10
$3,238.72 $3,226.02
$3,651.54 $3,716.13
Front Porch  Side Porch

Package Package
Barn Style Barn Style
$2,608.53 -
$2,886.04 -
$3,150.04 -
$2,890.13 -
$3,154.41 $2,977.70
$3,493.15 $3,318.53

Material lists are available at the sales counter.

Basic
Package
Barn Style

$1,663.59
$1,936.60
$2,242.41
$1,869.45
$2,186.43
$2,545.79

Slant Roof
Package
Pine Siding

$2,692.23
$3,068.52
$2,927.40
$3,289.28

5/12/2025

BUILDER'S DISCOUNT CENTER

Basic
Package
Metal
$834.07
$1,013.09
$1,188.81
$1,115.05
$1,305.54
$1,690.63
$1,270.00
$1,506.99
$1,724.73
$1,812.37
$2,088.51



