## **BUILDER'S DISCOUNT CENTER**

## **STORAGE BUILDING PACKAGES**

	Basic	Basic	Premium	Basic	Basic	Basic
	Package	Package	Package	Package	Package	Package
Size	Pine Siding	Vinyl Siding	Pine Siding	Treated T111	Barn Style	Metal
8 x 8	\$842.95	\$1,836.50	\$1,488.21	\$1,278.54	-	\$834.07
8 x 12	\$1,066.78	\$2,148.12	\$1,744.32	\$1,549.84	-	\$1,013.09
8 x 16	\$1,305.98	\$2,537.14	\$2,025.52	\$1,842.70	-	\$1,188.81
10 x 12	\$1,293.49	\$2,380.36	\$1,942.82	\$1,773.04	\$1,663.59	\$1,115.05
10 x 16	\$1,546.74	\$2,724.41	\$2,231.11	\$2,127.05	\$1,936.60	\$1,305.54
10 x 20	\$1,826.66	\$3,082.73	\$2,502.11	\$2,427.57	\$2,242.41	\$1,690.63
12 x 12	\$1,392.21	\$2,600.59	\$2,144.84	\$2,007.01	\$1,869.45	\$1,270.00
12 x 16	\$1,664.08	\$2,971.33	\$2,459.08	\$2,405.93	\$2,186.43	\$1,506.99
12 x 20	\$1,907.32	\$3,257.99	\$2,722.00	\$2,724.52	\$2,545.79	\$1,724.73
16 x 16	\$1,945.11	\$3,389.33	\$2,854.53	\$2,816.10	-	\$1,812.37
16 x 20	\$2,377.30	\$3,886.65	\$3,238.72	\$3,226.02	-	\$2,088.51
20 x 20	\$2,817.17	\$4,345.32	\$3,651.54	\$3,716.13	-	-
	Front Porch	Front Porch	Front Porch	Side Porch	Slant Roof	
	Front Porch Package	Front Porch Package	Front Porch Package	Side Porch Package	Slant Roof Package	
Size						
Size 8 x 12	Package	Package	Package	Package	Package	
	Package Pine Siding	Package Vinyl Siding	Package	Package	Package	
8 x 12	Package Pine Siding \$2,422.05	Package Vinyl Siding \$2,791.11	Package	Package	Package	
8 x 12 8 x 16	Package Pine Siding \$2,422.05 \$2,789.23	Package Vinyl Siding \$2,791.11 \$3,229.17	Package Barn Style - -	Package	Package	
8 x 12 8 x 16 10 x 12	Package Pine Siding \$2,422.05 \$2,789.23 \$2,658.08	Package Vinyl Siding \$2,791.11 \$3,229.17 \$3,103.64	Package Barn Style - - \$2,608.53	Package	Package Pine Siding - - -	
8 x 12 8 x 16 10 x 12 10 x 16	Package Pine Siding \$2,422.05 \$2,789.23 \$2,658.08 \$3,006.98	Package Vinyl Siding \$2,791.11 \$3,229.17 \$3,103.64 \$3,461.46	Package Barn Style - - \$2,608.53 \$2,886.04	Package	Package Pine Siding - - - \$2,692.23	
8 x 12 8 x 16 10 x 12 10 x 16 10 x 20	Package Pine Siding \$2,422.05 \$2,789.23 \$2,658.08 \$3,006.98 \$3,320.74	Package Vinyl Siding \$2,791.11 \$3,229.17 \$3,103.64 \$3,461.46 \$3,827.40	Package Barn Style - \$2,608.53 \$2,886.04 \$3,150.04	Package	Package Pine Siding - - - \$2,692.23	
8 x 12 8 x 16 10 x 12 10 x 16 10 x 20 12 x 12	Package Pine Siding \$2,422.05 \$2,789.23 \$2,658.08 \$3,006.98 \$3,320.74 \$2,923.44	Package Vinyl Siding \$2,791.11 \$3,229.17 \$3,103.64 \$3,461.46 \$3,827.40 \$3,386.93	Package Barn Style - \$2,608.53 \$2,886.04 \$3,150.04 \$2,890.13	Package Barn Style - - - - - - -	Package Pine Siding - - - \$2,692.23 \$3,068.52 -	
8 x 12 8 x 16 10 x 12 10 x 16 10 x 20 12 x 12 12 x 16	Package Pine Siding \$2,422.05 \$2,789.23 \$2,658.08 \$3,006.98 \$3,320.74 \$2,923.44 \$3,284.71 \$3,624.97	Package Vinyl Siding \$2,791.11 \$3,229.17 \$3,103.64 \$3,461.46 \$3,827.40 \$3,386.93 \$3,710.45 \$4,089.63	Package Barn Style - \$2,608.53 \$2,886.04 \$3,150.04 \$2,890.13 \$3,154.41	Package Barn Style - - - - - - \$2,977.70	Package Pine Siding - - \$2,692.23 \$3,068.52 - \$2,927.40	
8 x 12 8 x 16 10 x 12 10 x 16 10 x 20 12 x 12 12 x 16 12 x 20 16 x 16	Package Pine Siding \$2,422.05 \$2,789.23 \$2,658.08 \$3,006.98 \$3,320.74 \$2,923.44 \$3,284.71 \$3,624.97 \$3,880.12	Package Vinyl Siding \$2,791.11 \$3,229.17 \$3,103.64 \$3,461.46 \$3,827.40 \$3,386.93 \$3,710.45 \$4,089.63 \$4,338.66	Package Barn Style - \$2,608.53 \$2,886.04 \$3,150.04 \$2,890.13 \$3,154.41	Package Barn Style - - - - - - \$2,977.70	Package Pine Siding - - \$2,692.23 \$3,068.52 - \$2,927.40	
8 x 12 8 x 16 10 x 12 10 x 16 10 x 20 12 x 12 12 x 16 12 x 20 16 x 16 16 x 20	Package Pine Siding \$2,422.05 \$2,789.23 \$2,658.08 \$3,006.98 \$3,320.74 \$2,923.44 \$3,284.71 \$3,624.97 \$3,880.12 \$4,213.09	Package Vinyl Siding \$2,791.11 \$3,229.17 \$3,103.64 \$3,461.46 \$3,827.40 \$3,386.93 \$3,710.45 \$4,089.63 \$4,338.66 \$4,338.66	Package Barn Style - \$2,608.53 \$2,886.04 \$3,150.04 \$2,890.13 \$3,154.41	Package Barn Style - - - - - - \$2,977.70	Package Pine Siding - - \$2,692.23 \$3,068.52 - \$2,927.40	
8 x 12 8 x 16 10 x 12 10 x 16 10 x 20 12 x 12 12 x 16 12 x 20 16 x 16	Package Pine Siding \$2,422.05 \$2,789.23 \$2,658.08 \$3,006.98 \$3,320.74 \$2,923.44 \$3,284.71 \$3,624.97 \$3,880.12 \$4,213.09 \$4,827.68	Package Vinyl Siding \$2,791.11 \$3,229.17 \$3,103.64 \$3,461.46 \$3,827.40 \$3,386.93 \$3,710.45 \$4,089.63 \$4,338.66	Package Barn Style - \$2,608.53 \$2,886.04 \$3,150.04 \$2,890.13 \$3,154.41 \$3,493.15 - - -	Package Barn Style - - - - \$2,977.70 \$3,318.53 - - -	Package Pine Siding - - \$2,692.23 \$3,068.52 - \$2,927.40	

5/12/2025